Electrothermal Catalogue
The HT and HC series of Heating Tapes and Cords are a
range of flexible resistance heater elements for use in
a wide range of commercial/industrial surface heating
applications. Once the Heating Tape /Cord has been
installed around the item to be kept at an elevated
temperature, it is recommended that it is connected to one
of Electrothermal’s MC controllers.

Glass Fibre Tapes
HT7 and HT9 Series
Ordering Information
Model 	 Length, mm 	 Electrical Requirements
HT75502* 	 610 	 115 or 230V, 100W
HT95502* 	 610	 115 or 230V, 100W
HT75503* 	 910 	 115 or 230V, 150W
HT95503* 	 910 	 115 or 230V, 150W
HT75504* 	 1220 	 115 or 230V, 200W
HT95504* 	 1220 	 115 or 230V, 200W
HT75506* 	 1830 	 115 or 230V, 300W
HT95506* 	 1830 	 115 or 230V, 300W
HT75508* 	 2440 	 115 or 230V, 400W
HT95508* 	 2440 	 115 or 230V, 400W
HT75512*	 3660 	 115 or 230V, 600W
HT95512* 	 3660 	 115 or 230V, 600W
HT75516* 	 4880 	 115 or 230V, 800W
HT95516*	 4880 	 115 or 230V, 800W
HT75524 	 7320 	 230V, 1200W
HT95524 	 7320 	 230V, 1200W
HT75532 	 9760 	 230V, 1600W
HT95532 	 9760	 230V, 1600W
Please note: standard width 25mm
* Add X1 suffix for 115V tape
Electrothermal Catalogue

Quartz fibre cords
HC5
Ordering Information
Model 	 Length, mm 	 Electrical Requirements
HC501 	 305	 230V, 100W
HC501X1 	 305 	 115V, 100W
HC502 	 610 	 230V, 200W
HC502X1 	 610 	 115V, 200W
HC503 	 1220 	 230V, 400W
HC503X1 	 1220 	 115V, 400W
HC504 	 2440 	 230V, 800W
HC504X1 	 2440 	 115V, 800W
HC505 	 4880  	 230V, 1600W
Please note: Outside diameter approx. 5mm
Page 40
Thank you for reading this data sheet.